And that if default shall be made in such payment, the tax lien of The City of New . iorle for 
all said unpaid taxes, water rents and assessments for local improvements affecting said lands and 

FRIDAY, JANUARY 13, 1911. 

The amount of security required will be five 
thousand five hundred dollars ($5,500). 

No. 3. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LA-
BOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR 
THE CONSTRUCTION OF SEWERS IN 
GRAVESEND AVENUE, WEST SIDE, BE-
TWEEN AVENUE I AND AVENUE J, IN 
THE EAST SIDE. FROM A POINT ABOUT 
100 FEET NORTH OF AVENUE I TO BAY 
PARKWAY, AND SEWER BASIN AT THE